SAS International   www.sasintgroup.com
trims and perimeters
	 trim compatibility table
	 channel trims
	 angle trims
	 metal tile to plasterboard
	 system 130 to plasterboard
 	bulkhead trims and tee sections

le
* see page 135 for further details
Extrusion
Item
No
Description Compatible Systems
Suitable *
for rolling
Page
no.
120 130 150 200 330 Trucell
FAB 0124 N/A 15mm x 15mm Shadow Gap 20mm Channel Trim Fabricated • • • • • • 120
FAB 0128 N/A 20mm x 20mm Shadow Gap 20mm Channel Trim Fabricated • • • • • • 120
FAB-SJ-150 N/A Cut Metal Tile to Plasterboard 15mm Shadow Gap Trim Fabricated • • • • • • 123
FAB-ST-150 N/A 15mm x 15mm Shadow Gap Plasterboard Trim Fabricated • • • • • • • 122
TRU-SW-1508 22434 System 130 Full Metal Tile to Plasterboard 15mm Shadow Gap Trim
(Plain to Suit P15/08)
•
127
FAB-TJ-P1508 22437 System 130 Full Metal Tile to Plasterboard Trim (Plain to Suit P15/08) • 126

No
Description Compatible Systems
Suitable *
for rolling
Page
no.
120 130 150 200 330 Trucell
TCA 1147 14139 98mm Blind Box Plasterboard Trim • • • • • • 130
TCA 1182 22428 C-Profile 40mm wide • • 129
TRU-B-1000 14188 Radiused End Trim 131
TRU-CS-125 22430 Corner Step Trim 131
TRU-CS-
125-125-125
22431 Triple Corner Step Trim
131
TRU-ET-125 10575 12.5mm Edge Trim • 131
TRU-ET-125F 10574 12.5mm Flexible Edge Trim 131
TRU-ET-150 10576 15mm Edge Trim • 132
TRU-ET-150F 22432 15mm Flexible Edge Trim 132
TRU-ET-250 10577 25mm Edge Trim • 132
TRU-HO-1516 14159 System 130 Alugrid 15/16 to Feathered Plasterboard Trim • 125
TRU-HR-125 22433 Linear Hanging Reveal Trim 132
TRU-IC-600 14186 90º Inside Corner 60mm Radius Trim 132
TRU-LK-330 14232 System 330 Full tile to Plasterboard 15mm Shadow Gap Trim • 124
TRU-MJ-150 10586 Cut Metal Tile to Plasterboard Trim • • • • • 123
TRU-OC-90 10572 High Strength Corner Trim 133
TRU-OC-250 14187 90º Outside Corner 25mm Radius Trim 133
TRU-OC-600 15510 90º Outside Corner 60mm Radius Trim 133
TRU-OC-750 15509 90º Outside Corner 75mm Radius Trim 133
TRU-PB-330 10588 System 330 Full tile to Plasterboard 15mm Shadow Gap Trim • 124
TRU-PT-250 10585 25mm Feathered Extended Leg Plasterboard Trim • • • • • • 122
TRU-RT-125 10571 12.5mm Reveal Trim • 133
TRU-RT-150 10578 15mm Reveal Trim • 133
TRU-RT-250 10573 25mm Reveal Trim • 133
TRU-RT-250D 14205 25mm Reveal Trim (Suitable for 15mm Deep Plasterboard) 133
TRU-SG-150 10582 System 150 Full Tile to Plasterboard 15mm Shadow Gap Trim • • 124
TRU-SH-150 14224 Full Metal Tile to Plasterboard 15mm Shadow Gap Trim • • • • • • • 123
TRU-SJ-150 10580 Cut Metal Tile to Plasterboard 15mm Shadow Gap Trim • • • • • • 123
TRU-SJ-1516 10570 System 130 Full Metal Tile to Plasterboard 15mm Shadow Gap Trim
(Threaded to Suit Q15/16 & Q15/19)
•
126
TRU-SJ-2616 10567 System 130 Full Metal Tile to Plasterboard 15mm Shadow Gap Trim
(Threaded to Suit Q26/16)
•
126
TRU-SJ-330 10587 System 330 Full tile to Plasterboard 15mm Shadow Gap Trim • 124
TRU-SJ-T1508 22435 System 130 Full Tile to Plasterboard Trim (T15) • 125
TRU-SJ-T1516 10591 System 130 Full Tile to Plasterboard Trim (T15) • 125
TRU-SJ-T2408 10589 System 130 Full Tile to Plasterboard Trim (T15) • 125
TRU-SJ-T2416 10590 System 130 Full Tile to Plasterboard Trim (T15) • 125
TRU-SK-25 14174 25mm Recessed Skirting Trim 134
TRU-SK-100 14172 100mm Recessed Skirting Trim 134
TRU-SS-150 10581 System 150 Full Tile to Plasterboard Trim • 124
TRU-ST-150 10579 15mm x 15mm Shadow Gap Plasterboard Trim • • • • • • 122
TRU-SW-1516 10699 System 130 Full Metal Tile to Plasterboard 15mm Shadow Gap Trim
(Plain to Suit P15/16)
•
127
TRU-TJ-330 14223 System 330 Full Tile to Plasterboard Trim • 124
TRU-TJ-1508 14201 System 130 Full Metal Tile to Plasterboard Trim (Threaded to Suit Q15/08) • 125
TRU-TJ-1516 10584 System 130 Full Metal Tile to Plasterboard Trim
(Threaded to Suit Q15/16 & Q15/19)
•
126
TRU-TJ-2616 22436 System 130 Full Metal Tile to Plasterboard Trim (Threaded to Suit Q26/16) • 126
TRU-TJ-P1516 14334 System 130 Full Metal Tile to Plasterboard Trim (Plain to Suit P15/16) • 126
TRU-US-150 10583 System 150 Full Metal Tile to Vertical Plasterboard Bulkhead Trim • 128
TRU-VD-1250 14220 Variable Depth Edge Trim (15mm - 125mm) 134
TRU-WR-125 14168 12.5mm Linear Reveal Trim 134
TRU-WR-250 14180 25mm Linear Reveal Trim 134
TRU-Z-125 14167 12.5mm Step Reveal Trim 134
TRU-Z-250 14179 25mm Step Reveal Trim 134
TCA 0108: 20mm Channel TCA 0110: 20mm Extended Leg Channel
Item Number: 10541 Length (mm): 3000 Item Number: 10543 Length (mm): 3000
Accessories: TCP90, TCP180, TCP360, Perimeter Wedge Accessories: TCP90, TCP180, TCP360, Perimeter Wedge
TCA 0124: 15mmx15mm Shadowgap, 20mm Channel FAB 0124: 15mmx15mm Shadowgap, 20mm Channel

TRU-ST-150: 15mm x 15mm Shadow Gap Plasterboard Trim FAB-ST-150: 15mm x 15mm Shadow Gap Plasterboard Trim
for curved trims
Item Number: 10579 Length (mm): 3000 Item Number: N/A Length (mm): 3000
Accessories: N/A Accessories: N/A
TCA 0155: 15mm x 15mm Shadow Gap Plasterboard Trim TCA 0157: 20mm x 20mm Shadow Gap Plasterboard Trim
Item Number: 10555 Length (mm): 3000 Item Number: 10556 Length (mm): 3000
Accessories: N/A Accessories: N/A
25
20
20
6
25
15
15
21
TRU-MJ-150: Cut Metal Tile to Plasterboard Trim TCA 0141: Cut Metal Tile to Plasterboard 15mm Shadow Gap
Trim
Item Number: 10586 Length (mm): 3000 Item Number: 10550 Length (mm): 3000
Accessories: TCB01, TCB08, TCP90, TCP180, TCP360, PW* Accessories: TCB01, TCB08, TCP90, TCP180, TCP360, PW*
TRU-SJ-150: Cut Metal Tile to Plasterboard 15mm Shadow

21
17
21
27
21
21
21
31
10
20
83
R6
0
15 15
25
TRU-OC-90: High Strength Corner Trim TRU-OC-250: 90º Outside Corner 25mm Radius Trim
Item Number: 10572 Length (mm): 3000 Item Number: 14187 Length (mm): 3000
Accessories:: N/A Accessories:: N/A
TRU-OC-600: 90º Outside Corner 60mm Radius Trim TRU-OC-750: 90º Outside Corner 75mm Radius Trim
Item Number: 15510 Length (mm): 3000 Item Number: 15509 Length (mm): 3000